North Dakota Oral Health Coalition Meeting
Friday, November 9, 2007
North Dakota Department of Health — Bismarck
Judicial Wing AV Rm 212 or 1-866-867-2740
9:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m.

Coalition Mission:

The North Dakota Oral Health Coalition develops and promotes innovative strategies to achieve optimal

oral health for all North Dakotans.

Proposed Meeting Goals:
e To review and discuss progress made by the three Oral Health Coalition sub-committees;
e To provide an opportunity for sub-committee meeting time and report back to the full Coalition;
e To identify and discuss next steps in planning and implementation.

Proposed Meeting Products:
e A shared knowledge base regarding the November 2, conference. Discussions and outcomes;

e A shared knowledge base regarding the progress made by the three Oral Health Coalition sub-
committees;

e Agreement on the next steps in planning and implementation.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Janelle Johnson

Review of Meeting Summary from November 2" Conference
Kimberlie Yineman

Sub-committee Progress Reports:
e TEAM 21: Integration
THE 14ERS: Prevention
e THE 10 SPOTS: Creative Solutions

Discuss 501c3
Janelle Johnson

Review of the fluoride varnish training
Kimberlie Yineman

Summary Comments
Adjourn

Future Meeting Schedules
e January
e March



